1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910962813303321
Jankowski Gene F.

Television today and tomorrow : it won't be what you think / / Gene F.
Jankowski, David C. Fuchs

New York ; , : Oxford University Press, , 2023

0-19-772636-4
0-19-802387-1
1-282-38402-3
9786612384028
1-4237-4044-0
0-19-534441-3
1-60256-645-3

1 online resource (256p. ) : ill
Oxford scholarship online

791.45/0973

Television broadcasting - United States

Television programs - United States

Television broadcasting of news - United States

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Previously issued in print: 1995.

Includes bibliographical references (pages [227]-232) and index.

This study explores the state of television today and its future role in
society. It explores the gathering and reporting of television news,
government regulations, and the new technologies that will take
television into the 21st century.



