

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910962813303321
Autore	Jankowski Gene F.
Titolo	Television today and tomorrow : it won't be what you think // Gene F. Jankowski, David C. Fuchs
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York ; , : Oxford University Press, , 2023
ISBN	0-19-772636-4 0-19-802387-1 1-282-38402-3 9786612384028 1-4237-4044-0 0-19-534441-3 1-60256-645-3
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (256p. ) : ill
Collana	Oxford scholarship online
Disciplina	791.45/0973
Soggetti	Television broadcasting - United States Television programs - United States Television broadcasting of news - United States
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Previously issued in print: 1995.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (pages [227]-232) and index.
Sommario/riassunto	This study explores the state of television today and its future role in society. It explores the gathering and reporting of television news, government regulations, and the new technologies that will take television into the 21st century.